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Final

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

08 JUL 2019 - 14:15

REFEREE LATIMER Simon James 

ASSISTANT PIPER Anke 

PANEL 

EXECUTION 1 BARROW Sarah Ellen 

EXECUTION 2 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 3 DONALDSON Tony 

EXECUTION 4 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 5 FABER Marc 

EXECUTION 6 CHANTURIA Chola 

EXECUTION 7 THORSEN Anna Maja 

RESERVE LIKHACHOVA Yuliia 

1 JIAO Jingjing CHN 22 MAY 1997

HUANG Bowen CHN 27 MAY 1998

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 47.00 92.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 66.00 158.00
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 86.40 244.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 303.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 78.20 381.80

2 ESTRELLA M. Alejandra S. MEX 21 FEB 1999

ZUNIGA ORNELAS Adan E. MEX 10 MAR 1996

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 52.80 52.80
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 78.00 130.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 202.80
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 76.00 278.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 322.80
301C 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.00 358.80 23.00

3 CHO Eunbi KOR 30 AUG 1995

YI Jaegyeong KOR 25 NOV 1999

301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
612B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 50.00 95.00
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 153.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 225.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 288.20
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 357.20 24.60

4 BELEVTSEV Aleksandr RUS 12 SEP 1997

SHKLIAR Karina RUS 26 SEP 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.00 50.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 113.00
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 179.30
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.40 222.70
5337D 3.4 10.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.40 294.10
612B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 41.00 335.10 46.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 LENZ Daria Tabea USA 28 JAN 2000

SILER Jacob Alan USA 12 MAR 1999

612B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.00 84.00
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.35 148.35
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 202.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.60 266.95
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 328.45 53.35

6 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001

SHELESTIUK Diana UKR 17 MAR 1997

301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.00 47.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 92.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 151.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 210.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.20 285.30
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 36.00 321.30 60.50

7 DICK Elaena CAN 10 FEB 1999

PITMAN Ethan CAN 10 JUN 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.00 39.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 84.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 128.55
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.50 190.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.80 242.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.80 303.65 78.15

8 JEFFREE Nicholas AUS 14 DEC 1996

MEANEY Emily AUS 22 MAR 1997

301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 39.00 39.00
201B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 75.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 138.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 49.60 188.15
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 244.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 296.95 84.85

9 PALLOTTA Flavia ITA 01 JUL 1997

VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 47.00 47.00
612B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00 95.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.00 153.00
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 40.50 193.50
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 238.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 294.00 87.80

10 LUBE Alexander GER 22 NOV 1996

OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 03 APR 1998

305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 42.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.00 106.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.05 154.05
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 63.00 217.05
612B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 P 25.00 242.05
201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 284.05 97.75

11 SUYAMA Haruki JPN 09 MAR 1998

WAKABAYASHI Yukiko JPN 01 AUG 2000

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 42.00
624B 2.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.00 67.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.90 127.90
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 45.90 173.80
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 221.40
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.25 275.65 106.15

 DIVXTEAM--------------FNL-000100--_73F 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2


